Kentucky State University

Business Office

Registration Worksheet (In-State)

Scholar's Name:

ID#

TUITION & FEES

Tuition S 4,340.50 | $ 4,340.50

Mandatory Fees:

Asset Preservation Fee S 150.00 | $ 150.00
Technology Fee S 156.00 | $ 156.00
Safety and Security S 52.00 | S 52.00
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only) S 60.00 | S 60.00
Activity Fee S 175.00 | S 175.00
Course Materials (537 PER CREDIT HOUR) S 555.00 | $ 555.00
Housing S 2,500.00 | S 5,950.00
Meals S 1,843.00 | $ 1,843.00
Laundry S 60.00 | $ 60.00
Total Charges S 9,891.50 | $  13,341.50
FINANCIAL AID
Tuition Waiver
Pell Grant
SEOG Grant

External Scholarships

Institutional Scholarships

Subsidized Loans

Unsubsidized Loans

Parent Plus Loans

Total Financial Aid

Balance Due

Notes:

Course materials were calculated based on 15 credit hours.

Please divide Financial Aid Awards in bold by 2 to determine total amount of aid for the semester.

Be mindful that loans have origination fees that will be subtracted from the full amount of loan.

THESE ARE ESTIMATES ONLY AND HAVE NOT YET BEEN APPROVED.




Kentucky State University

Business Office

Registration Worksheet (Out-of-State)

Scholar's Name:

ID#
TUITION & FEES
Tuition S 6,510.75 | S 6,510.75
Mandatory Fees:
Asset Preservation Fee S 150.00 | $ 150.00
Technology Fee S 156.00 | $ 156.00
Safety and Security S 52.00 | $ 52.00
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only) S 60.00 | S 60.00
Activity Fee S 175.00 | S 175.00
Course Materials ($37 PER CREDIT HOUR) S 555.00 | $§ 555.00
Housing S 2,500.00 | S 5,950.00
Meals S 1,843.00 | S 1,843.00
Laundry S 60.00 | S 60.00
Total Charges S 12,061.75 | $ 15,511.75
FINANCIAL AID
Tuition Waiver
Pell Grant
SEOG Grant

External Scholarships

Institutional Scholarships

Subsidized Loans

Unsubsidized Loans

Parent Plus Loans

Total Financial Aid

Balance Due

Notes:

Course materials were calculated based on 15 credit hours.

Please divide Financial Aid Awards in bold by 2 to determine total amount of aid for the semester.

Be mindful that loans have origination fees that will be subtracted from the full amount of loan.

THESE ARE ESTIMATES ONLY AND HAVE NOT YET BEEN APPROVED.




Kentucky State University
Business Office
Registration Worksheet
FALL 2025

Scholar's Name:
ID#

Tuition

Mandatory Fees:
Asset Preservation Fee
Technology Fee

Safety and Security
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)
Activity Fee

Course Fees

Housing

Meals

Laundry

Total Charges

Pell Grant

SEOG Grant

External Scholarships
Institutional Scholarships
Tuition Waiver
Subsidized Loans
Unsubsidized Loans

Total Financial Aid

Balance Due

$4,340.50 $

150.00
156.00
52.00
60.00
175.00

v nunununn
wvnunuvn

$ 2,500.00
$ 1,843.00
$ 6000 $
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$9,336.50 $

$9,336.50 $

4,340.50

150.00
156.00
52.00
60.00
175.00

5,950.00
1,843.00
60.00

12,786.50
25,573.00

12,786.50

Payment Plan: 5 Installments

(1) (2)
Balance Due $9,336.50 S 12,786.50

1st Installment S 1,902.30 S 2,592.30
2nd Installment  $ 1,867.30 S 2,557.30
3rd Installment  $ 1,867.30 S 2,557.30
4th Installment S 1,867.30 §$ 2,557.30
5th Installment $ 1,867.30 S 2,557.30



Kentucky State University
Business Office
Registration Worksheet
Fall 2022

Tuition

Mandatory Fees:
Asset Preservation Fee
Technology Fee

Safety and Security

Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)

Activity Fee

Course Fees/Book Fees
Housing

Meals

Laundry

Total Charges

Pell Grant

SEOG Grant

External Scholarships
Institutional Scholarships
Tuition Waiver
Subsidized Loans
Unsubsidized Loans

Total Financial Aid

Balance Due
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6,510.75

150.00
156.00
52.00
60.00
175.00
555.00
2,500.00
1,843.00
60.00

12,061.75

3,448.00
1,000.00

500.00

4,948.00

7,113.75

-

6,510.75

150.00
156.00
52.00
60.00
175.00
555.00
5,950.00
1,843.00
60.00
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$15,511.75

$10,563.75



Kentucky State University
Business Office
Registration Worksheet
Fall 2021

Scholar's Name:
ID#

Tuition

Mandatory Fees:

Asset Preservation Fee
Technology Fee

Safety and Security
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)
Activity Fee

Course Fees

Total Charges

Pell Grant

SEOG Grant

External Scholarships
Institutional Scholarships
Tuition Waiver
Subsidized Loans
Unsubsidized Loans

Total Financial Aid

Balance Due

$ 4,340.50 S 6,510.75
$ 150.00 S 150.00
$ 156.00 S 156.00
$ 5200 S 52.00
$ 60.00 S 60.00
$ 17500 S 175.00
$4,933.50 S 7,103.75

$4,933.50 S 7,103.75

Payment Plan: 5 Installments
(1)

Balance Due S 4,933.50

1st Installment S 1,021.70
2nd Installment  $  986.70
3rd Installment § 986.70
4th Installment §  986.70
S5th Installment § 986.70

()
$ 7,103.75

$ 1,455.75
$ 1,420.75
$ 1,420.75
$ 1,420.75
$ 1,420.75
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