Kentucky State University							
Business Office							
Registration Worksheet (In-State)							
registration worksneet (in-state)							
Scholar's Name:							
ID#							
10#							
TUITION & FEES							
Tuition	\$	4,340.50	\$	4,340.50			
Mandatory Fees:	٦	4,340.30	٦	4,340.30			
Asset Preservation Fee	\$	150.00	\$	150.00			
Technology Fee	\$	156.00	\$	156.00			
Safety and Security	\$	52.00		52.00			
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)	\$	60.00	\$	60.00			
Activity Fee	\$	175.00	1	175.00			
-	_		\$				
Course Materials (\$37 PER CREDIT HOUR)	\$	555.00 2,500.00	\$	555.00 5,950.00			
Housing Meals	_		\$				+
	\$	1,843.00		1,843.00			+
Laundry	\$	60.00	\$	60.00			
Total Charges	\$	9,891.50	\$	13,341.50			
FINANCIAL AID							
Tuition Waiver							
Pell Grant							
SEOG Grant							
External Scholarships							
Institutional Scholarships							
Subsidized Loans							
Unsubsidized Loans							
Parent Plus Loans							
Total Financial Aid							
Balance Due							
Notes:							
Course materials were calculated based on 3	15 cre	dit hours.					
Please divide Financial Aid Awards in bold b	y 2 to	determine t	otal	amount of ai	d for the semest	er.	
Be mindful that loans have origination fees	that w	vill be subtra	cted	from the full	amount of loan.		
THESE ARE ESTIMATES ONLY AND HAVE NO	T VET	RFFN ADDD	OVE	D			
THE PART ESTIMATES ONE! AND HAVE NO		DELIVATE N					
	+						+
	+						
	+						+
	+						+
	+						+
	+-						

Kentucky State University								
Business Office								
Registration Worksheet (Out-of-State)								
Scholar's Name:								
ID#								
TUITION & FEES								
Tuition	\$	6,510.75	\$	6,510.75				
Mandatory Fees:								
Asset Preservation Fee	\$	150.00	\$	150.00				
Technology Fee	\$	156.00	\$	156.00				
Safety and Security	\$	52.00	\$	52.00				
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)	\$	60.00	\$	60.00				
Activity Fee	\$	175.00	\$	175.00				
Course Materials (\$37 PER CREDIT HOUR)	\$	555.00	\$	555.00				
Housing	\$	2,500.00	\$	5,950.00				
Meals	\$	1,843.00	\$	1,843.00				
Laundry	\$	60.00	\$	60.00				
· ,	7	23.00	т	22.00				
Total Charges	\$	12,061.75	\$	15,511.75				
	7		т					
FINANCIAL AID								
Tuition Waiver								
Pell Grant								
SEOG Grant								
External Scholarships								
Institutional Scholarships								
Subsidized Loans								
Unsubsidized Loans								
Parent Plus Loans								
Parent Plus Loans								
Total Financial Aid								
Total Fillancial Alu								
Polones Due								
Balance Due								
Natas								
Notes:		h h a						
Course materials were calculated based on 15	credit	nours.						
Disease divides Figure 11 At 1) + · · ·		1 -					
Please divide Financial Aid Awards in bold by 2	z to de	etermine tota	ıı an	nount of aid	i for the semeste	r. T		
De statistical de la companya de la		1 1						
Be mindful that loans have origination fees th	at will	be subtracte	d fr	om the full	amount of Ioan.			
	\							
THESE ARE ESTIMATES <u>ONLY</u> AND HAVE NOT	YET B	LEN APPROV	ED.					
			Ì		I		1	

Kentucky State University Business Office Registration Worksheet FALL 2025

Scholar's Name:

ID#

	d 4 2 4 2 5 2	_	4 2 4 2 5 2				
Tuition	\$ 4,340.50	\$	4,340.50				
Mandatory Fees:							
Asset Preservation Fee	\$ 150.00	\$	150.00				
Technology Fee	\$ 156.00	\$	156.00				
Safety and Security	\$ 52.00	\$	52.00				
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)	\$ 60.00	\$	60.00				
Activity Fee	\$ 175.00	\$	175.00				
Course Fees							
Housing	\$ 2,500.00	\$	5,950.00				
Meals	\$ 1,843.00	\$	1,843.00				
Laundry	\$ 60.00	\$	60.00				
Total Charges	\$ 9,336.50	\$	12,786.50				
		\$	25,573.00	Payment Plan: 5	Installments		
Pell Grant			•	•	(1)		(2)
SEOG Grant				Balance Due	\$ 9,336.50	\$	12,786.50
External Scholarships							
Institutional Scholarships							
Tuition Waiver				1st Installment	\$ 1,902.30	\$	2,592.30
Subsidized Loans				2nd Installment	\$ 1,867.30	\$	2,557.30
Unsubsidized Loans				3rd Installment	\$ 1,867.30	\$	2,557.30
				4th Installment	\$ 1,867.30	\$	2,557.30
Total Financial Aid	\$ -			5th Installment	\$ 1,867.30	\$	2,557.30
. Stat. Mariolal Ma	7			3 cm matamment	Ţ 1,007.30	7	2,337.30
Balance Due	\$ 9,336.50	\$	12,786.50				

Kentucky State University Business Office Registration Worksheet Fall 2022

Tuition	\$	6,510.75	\$ 6,510.75
Mandatory Fees:			
Asset Preservation Fee	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00
Technology Fee	\$	156.00	\$ 156.00
Safety and Security	\$	52.00	\$ 52.00
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)	\$ \$	60.00	\$ 60.00
Activity Fee		175.00	\$ 175.00
Course Fees/Book Fees	\$	555.00	\$ 555.00
Housing	\$	2,500.00	\$ 5,950.00
Meals	\$	1,843.00	\$ 1,843.00
Laundry	\$	60.00	\$ 60.00
Total Charges	\$	12,061.75	\$ 15,511.75
Pell Grant	\$	3,448.00	
SEOG Grant	\$	1,000.00	
External Scholarships			
Institutional Scholarships	\$	500.00	
Tuition Waiver			
Subsidized Loans			
Unsubsidized Loans			
Total Financial Aid	\$	4,948.00	
Balance Due	\$	7,113.75	\$ 10,563.75

Kentucky State University Business Office Registration Worksheet Fall 2021

Scholar's Name:

Balance Due

ID#

Tuition	\$ 4,340.50		\$ 6,510.75					
Mandatory Fees:								
Asset Preservation Fee	\$	150.00	\$	150.00				
Technology Fee	\$	156.00	\$	156.00				
Safety and Security	\$	52.00	\$	52.00				
Homecoming Fee (Fall Only)	\$	60.00	\$	60.00				
Activity Fee	\$	175.00	\$	175.00				
Course Fees								
Total Charges	\$ 4	4,933.50	\$	7,103.75				
					Payment Plan: 5 Installments			
Pell Grant							(1)	(2)
SEOG Grant					Balance Due	\$ 4	4,933.50	\$ 7,103.75
External Scholarships								
Institutional Scholarships								
Tuition Waiver					1st Installment	\$:	1,021.70	\$ 1,455.75
Subsidized Loans					2nd Installment	\$	986.70	\$ 1,420.75
Unsubsidized Loans					3rd Installment	\$	986.70	\$ 1,420.75
					4th Installment	\$	986.70	\$ 1,420.75
Total Financial Aid					5th Installment	\$	986.70	\$ 1,420.75

\$ 4,933.50 \$ 7,103.75